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Entry/Exit Report 

Date:29/05/24 

student_id name in_time out_time date 

23CE06 VINEETH S(CIVIL) 10:23 11:19 2024-05-29 

23CE02 C.MANOJKUMAR(CIVIL) 10:23 11:19 2024-05-29 

23CE03 NICKSON R(CIVIL) 10:23 10:28 2024-05-29 

23CE05 SUMITHRA K(CIVIL) 10:24 11:19 2024-05-29 

23EE04 M.ISHWARYA(EEE) 10:24 11:18 2024-05-29 

23EE17 VINOTH KR(EEE) 10:24 10:29 2024-05-29 

23EE17 VINOTH KR(EEE) 10:25 11:18 2024-05-29 

23EE12 SANTHOSH C(EEE) 10:25 11:18 2024-05-29 

23EE06 KARANRAJ R(EEE) 10:26 11:18 2024-05-29 

23EE16 TAMILSELVAN.V(EEE) 10:27 10:39 2024-05-29 

23EE11 NANDHAKUMAR.R(EEE) 10:27 11:18 2024-05-29 

23EE16 TAMILSELVAN.V(EEE) 10:28 11:18 2024-05-29 

20CE01 AKSHAYJITHP.V(CIVIL) 10:36 11:19 2024-05-29 

20CE03 S.CHANDRU (CIVIL) 10:36 11:20 2024-05-29 

20CE04 HARIRAJ.N(CIVIL) 10:36 11:21 2024-05-29 

20CE05 IMMANUVELSHAJU(CIVIL) 10:36 11:22 2024-05-29 

20CE06 NESAVAN E(CIVIL) 10:36 11:23 2024-05-29 

20CE07 SURENDAR SM (CIVIL) 10:36 11:24 2024-05-29 

20LCE05 MANIBHARATHI M(CIVIL) 10:36 11:25 2024-05-29 

20LME01 ABISHEK A (MECH) 10:36 11:26 2024-05-29 

20LME10 T.GUNASEKAR (MECH) 10:36 11:27 2024-05-29 

20LME20 R.PRANESH (MECH) 10:36 11:28 2024-05-29 

20LME02 ALBERT ENSTIEN Y (MECH) 10:36 11:29 2024-05-29 

20LME03 ANUMON M T (MECH) 10:36 11:30 2024-05-29 

20LME13 S.JOGESH KUMAR (*MECH) 10:36 11:31 2024-05-29 

20LME22 M.R.RAHUL (MECH) 10:36 11:32 2024-05-29 

20LME04 ARAVINTH S (MECH) 10:36 11:33 2024-05-29 

20LME05 AZHAGUNILAVAN S (MECH) 10:36 11:34 2024-05-29 

20LME15 MANIKANDAN S (MECH) 10:36 11:35 2024-05-29 

20ME23 SABARINATHAN J (MECH) 10:36 11:37 2024-05-29 

20LME25 A.SANTHOSH (MECH) 10:36 10:38 2024-05-29 

20LME26 S.SANTHOSH (MECH) 10:37 10:39 2024-05-29 

20LME27 A.P.THARUN VIGNESH (MECH) 10:37 10:40 2024-05-29 

20LME18 N.NATHISH (MECH) 10:37 10:41 2024-05-29 

20LME17 T.MOULEESWARAN (MECH) 10:37 10:42 2024-05-29 

20LME16 V.S.MOHAN KUMAR  (MECH) 10:37 10:43 2024-05-29 



 

20LME06 
DEEPAK THIRUVARASU R 

(MECH) 
10:37 10:44 2024-05-29 

20LME07 R.DEEPAN (MECH) 10:37 10:45 2024-05-29 

20LME08 C.EASWARAN (MECH) 10:37 10:46 2024-05-29 

20LME09 G.ELUMALAI (MECH) 10:37 10:47 2024-05-29 

20ME19 NITHISH KUMAR M (MECH) 10:37 10:48 2024-05-29 

20ME20 PANNEER SELVAM R (MECH) 10:37 10:49 2024-05-29 

20ME21 P.RITHISH (MECH) 10:37 10:50 2024-05-29 

20ME22 S.SABARINAGESWAR (MECH) 10:37 10:51 2024-05-29 

20ME24 SURIYAPRAKASH E (MECH) 10:37 10:52 2024-05-29 

20ME26 THIRUMURUGAN M (MECH) 10:37 10:53 2024-05-29 

20ME29 VIGNESH R (MECH) 10:37 10:54 2024-05-29 

20ME18 NAVEENKUMAR M (MECH) 10:37 10:55 2024-05-29 

20ME17 MONISH A M (MECH) 10:37 10:56 2024-05-29 

20ME16 
MOHAMMAD HABEEB RAHMAN 

S (MECH) 
10:37 10:57 2024-05-29 

20ME13 MADHAN G (MECH) 10:37 10:58 2024-05-29 

20ME12 KRISHNA P (MECH) 10:37 10:59 2024-05-29 

20ME11 KIRUBA KARAN J 10:37 10:45 2024-05-29 

20ME10 KARUPPAIYA K 10:37 11:45 2024-05-29 

20ME01 P.AAKASH (MECH) 10:37 12:45 2024-05-29 

20ME02 N.AKASH (MECH) 10:37 13:49 2024-05-29 

20ME04 BINU PREM RAJ A (MECH) 10:37 14:45 2024-05-29 

20ME05 G.BLESSY HEPHZIBAH (MECH) 10:37 15:45 2024-05-29 

20ME06 CHARAN S (MECH) 10:37 16:45 2024-05-29 

20ME07 DANIEL J 10:37 12:45 2024-05-29 

20ME08 ESWARA PANDIYAN T (MECH) 10:37 17:45 2024-05-29 

23IT038 S PAYAL(IT) 10:42 10:47 2024-05-29 

23IT024 M.KARUNYAMATHI MALAR(IT) 10:42 10:47 2024-05-29 

23IT038 S PAYAL(IT) 10:56 10:59 2024-05-29 

23IT024 M.KARUNYAMATHI MALAR(IT) 10:56 10:59 2024-05-29 

23CE03 NICKSON R(CIVIL) 11:18 11:25 2024-05-29 

22EC35 PUGALENDHI 11:22 11:25 2024-05-29 

22EC35 PUGALENDHI 11:42 11:44 2024-05-29 

22CS52 DHANUSHYA 14:22 14:28 2024-05-29 

22CS24 KRITHIKA 14:22 14:28 2024-05-29 

22CS25 LAKSHMI 15:01 16:09 2024-05-29 

22CS04 AROCKIA SHINI 15:04 16:55 2024-05-29 

20LCE05 MANIBHARATHI M(CIVIL) 16:52 16:59 2024-05-29 

20CE07 SURENDAR SM (CIVIL) 16:52 17:09 2024-05-29 



 
20CE06 NESAVAN E(CIVIL) 16:52 16:58 2024-05-29 

20CE05 IMMANUVELSHAJU(CIVIL) 16:52 17:09 2024-05-29 

20CE04 HARIRAJ.N(CIVIL) 16:52 17:16 2024-05-29 

20CE03 S.CHANDRU (CIVIL) 16:52 17:14 2024-05-29 

20CE01 AKSHAYJITHP.V(CIVIL) 16:52 17:12 2024-05-29 

20LME27 A.P.THARUN VIGNESH (MECH) 16:53 17:19 2024-05-29 

20LME18 N.NATHISH (MECH) 16:53 17:14 2024-05-29 

20LME08 C.EASWARAN (MECH) 16:53 17:15 2024-05-29 

20LME09 G.ELUMALAI (MECH) 16:53 17:16 2024-05-29 

20LME07 R.DEEPAN (MECH) 16:53 17:53 2024-05-29 

20LME26 S.SANTHOSH (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME25 A.SANTHOSH (MECH) 16:53 17:15 2024-05-29 

20LME16 V.S.MOHAN KUMAR (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME06 
DEEPAK THIRUVARASU R 

(MECH) 
16:53 17:07 2024-05-29 

20LME05 AZHAGUNILAVAN S (MECH) 16:53 17:12 2024-05-29 

20LME15 MANIKANDAN S (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME24 G.RAVIND PRABHU (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20ME23 SABARINATHAN J (MECH) 16:53 17:02 2024-05-29 

20LME13 S.JOGESH KUMAR (*MECH) 16:53 17:55 2024-05-29 

20LME03 ANUMON M T (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME02 ALBERT ENSTIEN Y (MECH) 16:53 17:25 2024-05-29 

20LME01 ABISHEK A (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME10 T.GUNASEKAR (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

20LME20 R.PRANESH (MECH) 16:53 17:57 2024-05-29 

20LME04 ARAVINTH S (MECH) 16:53 17:05 2024-05-29 

 

 

 


